
Gaming Policy and Enforcement Branch

Gaming Revenue Granted to, and Earned by, Community Organizations - 2009/10 Summary Report (by category)

Granted to Community Organizations

Qty* Amount Qty* Amount Qty* Amount Qty* Amount
Arts, Culture and Sports 963 $17,984,778.00 472 $13,649,159.02 531 $12,046,843.00 1,966 $43,680,780.02
Environment 25 992,500.00 19 554,000.00 5 983,625.00 49 $2,530,125.00
Human and Social Services 1,113 35,076,544.67 888 30,337,176.13 1 86,925.00 2,002 $65,500,645.80
Public Safety 136 4,784,409.00 37 969,100.72 7 132,675.00 180 $5,886,184.72
PAC and DPAC** 1,399 5,281,210.00 169 1,614,157.02 0 0.00 1,568 $6,895,367.02
Bingo Association 0 0.00 11 127,500.00 0 0.00 11 $127,500.00
BC150 VIP 395 1,175,900.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 395 $1,175,900.00
BC150 Years*** 2 -4,930.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2 -$4,930.00
CommunityLINK 0 0.00 0 0.00 61 33,360,000.00 61 $33,360,000.00
Other One Time Grants **** 0 0.00 0 0.00 5 920,000.00 5 $920,000.00

Total 4,033 $65,290,411.67 1,596 $47,251,092.89 610 $47,530,068.00 6,239 $160,071,572.56

Earned by Community Organizations (gaming event licences - reported earnings as of June 30, 2010)

Qty Amount Qty Amount Qty Amount Qty Amount Qty Amount Qty Amount Qty Amount
Arts, Culture and Sports 20 $256,970.46 436 $5,069,560.49 4 $231,500.96 1 $6,806.29 1 $364,010.78 9 $10,282.71 471 $5,939,131.69
Environment 1 1,086.26 91 337,832.53 1 1,303.41 1 515.99 0 0.00 1 856.99 95 341,595.18
Human and Social Services 107 1,414,886.95 757 15,449,238.75 7 7,149.34 14 13,696.46 0 0.00 23 57,074.78 908 16,942,046.28
Public Safety 1 458.50 19 100,618.59 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 20 101,077.09
PAC and DPAC** 11 41,292.77 259 774,853.82 0 0.00 1 -217.75 0 0.00 0 0.00 271 815,928.84

Total 140 $1,714,694.94 1,562 $21,732,104.18 12 $239,953.71 17 $20,800.99 1 $364,010.78 33 $68,214.48 1,765 $24,139,779.08

Total Granted to, and Earned by, Community Organizations

Arts, Culture and Sports
Environment
Human and Social Services
Public Safety
PAC and DPAC**
Bingo Association
BC150 VIP
BC150 Years***
CommunityLINK
Other One Time Grants ****

Total

* Grants paid (some organizations may receive grants in more than one category)
** Parent Advisory Council and District Parent Advisory Council
*** Unused BC150 Years grant funds were returned
**** Grants paid on behalf of the BC Arts Council and the Ministry of Healthy Living and Sport

June 30, 2010

$24,139,779.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

815,928.84

0.00

$160,071,572.56

1,175,900.00

6,895,367.02
127,500.00

33,360,000.00
-4,930.00

Amount
$43,680,780.02

82,442,692.08
2,871,720.18

Earned by Total
AmountAmount

Total

341,595.18
16,942,046.28

$49,619,911.71$5,939,131.69
2,530,125.00

65,500,645.80

$184,211,351.64

1,175,900.00

7,711,295.86
127,500.00

33,360,000.00
-4,930.00

Category of
Applications

Category of
Applications

Granted to

TotalPokerLimited CasinoSocial Occ. CasinoIndependent Bingo

Direct Access
Grants

Bingo Affiliation
Grants

Category of
Applications

Special One Time 
Grants

Ticket Raffle Wheel of Fortune

5,987,261.81101,077.095,886,184.72

920,000.00 0.00 920,000.00


	Summary Report

